
 2026 FEES 

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member Non Member Member Non Member

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation 182 271 207 295

Advanced 1 195 283 219 306

Advanced 2 215 304 240 328

Solo Seal 256 345

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8 

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)

Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE  

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours

SURCHARGES

Admin Fee

Exam Day Change Admin Fee

Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

REPLACEMENTS

Certificates

Medals / bars

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal

SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

Including rehearsal and examination

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Attendance fee

Switzerland

CHF

AEC RAV

84 104

87 107

91 110

103 120

109 128

115 133

124 144

78 96

127 146

132 153

175 197

179 201

n/a

67 89

87 109

AEC RAV

66 86

69 90

73 94

79 99

85 104

90 110

96 116

102 120

107 127

111 133

56 78

64 86

75 96

AEC RAV

68 89

73 94

78 98

83 103

87 108

92 113

96 118

AEC RAV

20

41 53

1982

65

130

10%

20%

35

Depending on the format Depending on the format

62

98

n/a

Member Non Member


